CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_John Ficcadenti

Office sought or ballot question White Bear Lake School Board District_ISD 624

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 11/30/22 to 06/08/22
Pre-general X Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 0

IN-KIND $_0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 0

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached.

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_0 - Closed
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Julie Kallestad June 8, 2022
Signature Date
Printed NameJulie Kallestad Email_ikallestad@comcast.net

Address4501 South Oak Leaf Court Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone 651-468-4107




$5555555
100 Initial Bank Deposit John
600 Beth and Kevin Rosenthal
50 Gabrielle Zulac
50 Ninna Waldoch
600 Tom and Maria Seidl
25 Lillian Kallestad
100 Jim Kallestad
100 Helen Bouchee
100 Mark and Linda Ficcadenti
250 Joe and Emily Kovacs
600 Tim
20 Sabrina Seidl
500 Jim Frederickson
100 Dave Kolling
50 Kim Warren
40 Emily Johnson
40 Sheila Hendrickson
100 Julie Kallestad
25 Alexandra
25 Ava
20 Angie Pence
95 Jack and Elizabeth Nordgren
100 Mike and Chris Ficcadenti
50 Rockney and Pat Witkkop
100 Jon T. Trevillion
50 Catherine Ann Renstrom
400 Gina Howard

FICCADENTI FOR SCHOOL BOARD CAMPAIGN DONATIONS
ACCT. CLOSED REPORT - JUNE 8, 2022

2405 Hillside Road

10005 Indigo Trail

boucheed4@msn.com

405 16th Street SE
2001 Oak Glen Lane

4085 Wild Goose Ln

WBL,MN 55110 Bigos Bigos
Grant, MN 55115 Retired Retired
Washington, DC 20003 IBM IBM

Stillwater, MN 55082 Retired

WBL, MN 55110 Boston Scientific

1253 Bridle Path Court WBL, MN 55110 651-503-6043

2001 Oak Glen Lane

Stillwater, MN 55082 Easihairpro

21-Sep

21-Sep

21-Sep
21-Sep (Tim)

21-Sep



1,570 John Ficcadenti Loan to Campaign Note: The loan amount represents campaign materials
$5,860 that were ordered online using his personal debit card.



FICCADENTI FOR SCHOOL BOARD CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
- ACCT. CLOSED REPORT - JUNE 8, 2022

DATE
8/20/2021
9/10/2021
8/8/21-8/29/21
9/15/2021
9/28/2021
10/1/2021
9/30/21-10/30/21
10/1/2021
10/31/21-11/02/21

Subtotal

Nov. 2021

Mar. 2022

May-22

Total

VENDOR

Breakout Clips

Signs on the Cheap

Facebook Ads

Campaign Post It Notes

Signs on the Cheap

60 large pumpkins purchased
Facebook Ads

Meet and Greet

Facebook Ads

Loan to campaign
Reimbursement

Return of donation to Gina
Howard - not needed

Secretary of State
Election Assessment

$95555%
39

735.53
130.19
751.61

1343.93

165
291.11
215.19

23.05

3,694.61

1,570.00

345.39

N
vl
o

5,860.00



FICCADENTI CAMPAIGN DONATIONS OVER $100 -ACCT. CLOSED REPORT- JUNE 8. 2022

600
600
250
600
500
400

Beth and Kevin Rosenthal
Tom and Maria Seidl

Joe and Emily Kovacs

Tim and Gina Howard
Jim Frederickson

Gina Howard

2405 Hillside Road White Bear Lake, MN 55110
10005 Indigo Trail Grant, MN 55115
405 16th Street SE Washington, DC 20003

2001 Oak Glen Lane Stillwater, MN 55082
4085 Wild Goose Ln White Bear Lake , MN 55110
20010ak Glen Lane Stillwater, MN 55082

Bigos

Retired

IBM/CVS
Retired

Boston Scientific
Easihairpro

21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Oct



(Tim)
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