CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of c	andidate, co	ommittee, or corpo	pration			
Office sou	ght or ballot	question		District		
Type of Organization: Candidate		Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation				
Type of report: 		_ Pre-primary	January report Final report (closes	Reporting period: Fromto es committee account – A.03 for requirements)		
the instruct year. This i	tions page. Us	se a separate sheet t	to itemize all contributions	ONS overed by this report. See note on contri from a single source that exceed \$100 pation if self-employed, amount, and da	during the calendar	
CASH IN-KIND	+	\$				
TOTAL REC	= EIVED	\$				
			EXPENDITU			
	-		ical purpose during period urpose, and amount for eac	of time covered by report. Attach additi ch expenditure.	onal sheets if	
Date			Purpose		Amount	
				TOTAL		
separate rep		media project or corpo oject. Attach addition		EXPENDITURES ch contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a	
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Add	ress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt	
				TOTAL		
CURRENT	F ACCOUNT	BALANCE: \$				
I certify th	nat this is a fu	ull and true statem	ient Signature		Data	
Printed Na	ame		C C		Date	
Address	· · -		· · · · · ·	Phone		
nuui Ess						

FICCADENTI FOR SCHOOL BOARD CAMPAIGN DONATIONS ACCT. CLOSED REPORT - JUNE 8, 2022

\$\$\$\$\$\$\$

100 Initial Bank Deposit John					
600 Beth and Kevin Rosenthal	2405 Hillside Road	WBL,MN 55110	Bigos	Bigos	21-Sep
50 Gabrielle Zulac					
50 Ninna Waldoch					
600 Tom and Maria Seidl	10005 Indigo Trail	Grant, MN 55115	Retired	Retired	21-Sep
25 Lillian Kallestad					
100 Jim Kallestad					
100 Helen Bouchee	boucheed4@msn.com				
100 Mark and Linda Ficcadenti					
250 Joe and Emily Kovacs	405 16th Street SE	Washington, DC 20003	IBM	IBM	21-Sep
600 Tim	2001 Oak Glen Lane	Stillwater, MN 55082	Retired		21-Sep (Tim)
20 Sabrina Seidl					
500 Jim Frederickson	4085 Wild Goose Ln	WBL, MN 55110	Boston Scie	entific	21-Sep
100 Dave Kolling					
50 Kim Warren					
40 Emily Johnson					
40 Sheila Hendrickson					
100 Julie Kallestad					
25 Alexandra					
25 Ava					
20 Angie Pence					
95 Jack and Elizabeth Nordgren					
100 Mike and Chris Ficcadenti					
50 Rockney and Pat Witkkop					
100 Jon T. Trevillion					
50 Catherine Ann Renstrom		WBL, MN 55110 651-503	6043		
400 Gina Howard	2001 Oak Glen Lane	Stillwater, MN 55082	Easihairpro		

1,570 John Ficcadenti Loan to Campaign

<u>\$5,860</u>

Note: The loan amount represents campaign materials that were ordered online using his personal debit card.

FICCADENTI FOR SCHOOL BOARD CAMPAIGN EXPENSES - ACCT. CLOSED REPORT - JUNE 8, 2022

DATE	VENDOR	\$\$\$\$\$\$
8/20/2021	Breakout Clips	39
9/10/2021	Signs on the Cheap	735.53
8/8/21-8/29/21	Facebook Ads	130.19
9/15/2021	Campaign Post It Notes	751.61
9/28/2021	Signs on the Cheap	1343.93
10/1/2021	60 large pumpkins purchased	165
9/30/21-10/30/21	Facebook Ads	291.11
10/1/2021	Meet and Greet	215.19
10/31/21-11/02/21	Facebook Ads	<u>23.05</u>
Subtotal		3,694.61
Nov. 2021	Loan to campaign	
	Reimbursement	1,570.00
Mar. 2022	Return of donation to Gina	
	Howard - not needed	345.39
	noward not needed	5-5.55
May-22	Secretary of State	
	Election Assessment	<u>250</u>
Total		<u>5,860.00</u>

FICCADENTI CAMPAIGN DONATIONS OVER \$100 -ACCT. CLOSED REPORT- JUNE 8. 2022

600	Beth and Kevin Rosenthal	2405 Hillside Road	White Bear Lake, MN 55110	Bigos	21-Sep
600	Tom and Maria Seidl	10005 Indigo Trail	Grant, MN 55115	Retired	21-Sep
250	Joe and Emily Kovacs	405 16th Street SE	Washington, DC 20003	IBM/CVS	21-Sep
600	Tim and Gina Howard	2001 Oak Glen Lane	Stillwater, MN 55082	Retired	21-Sep
500	Jim Frederickson	4085 Wild Goose Ln	White Bear Lake , MN 55110	Boston Scientific	21-Sep
400	Gina Howard	2001Oak Glen Lane Stil	lwater, MN 55082	Easihairpro	21-Oct

(Tim)